
國立中正大學

26 Apr - 1 May 2019

108年全國大專校院運動會

複合弓一般男子組

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

16/ 590 16 陳德順 NTU 124

9/ 632 9 吳國勳 NTUPE 129

5/ 649 5 黃韋傑 NTUPE 134

13/ 609 13 黃宇豪 NSYU 131

3/ 662 3 陳韋名 NSYU 137 T.9

6/ 648 6 林元昕 NSYU 137 T.8

7/ 637 7 羅偉軒 MCUT 140

2/ 665 2 尤澤雄 NTUPE 138

吳國勳  (NTUPE)

137

黃韋傑  (NTUPE)

136

陳韋名  (NSYU)

138

羅偉軒  (MCUT)

141

吳國勳  (NTUPE)

130

羅偉軒  (MCUT)

139

黃韋傑  (NTUPE)

137

陳韋名  (NSYU)

136

GOLD

羅偉軒  (MCUT)

SILVER

吳國勳  (NTUPE)

BRONZE

黃韋傑  (NTUPE)
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國立中正大學

26 Apr - 1 May 2019

108年全國大專校院運動會

複合弓一般男子組

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 666 1 林希有 SCU

-Bye-

17/ 590 17 蕭詠鍵 NCTU 115

16/ 590 16 陳德順 NTU 125

9/ 632 9 吳國勳 NTUPE 134

24/ 465 24 林詡哲 AAROC 97

25/ 462 25 陳俞嘉 THIT 99

8/ 634 8 潘岳彤 NTU 131

5/ 649 5 黃韋傑 NTUPE

-Bye-

21/ 547 21 張翊群 NTU 117

12/ 609 12 李靖詮 MCUT 119

13/ 609 13 黃宇豪 NSYU 125

20/ 564 20 林安懷 SCU 114

-Bye-

4/ 654 4 湯傑麟 NCTU

3/ 662 3 陳韋名 NSYU

-Bye-

19/ 579 19 蔡統領 SCU 131

14/ 604 14 蘇煒傑 NCTU 107

11/ 620 11 吳定謙 MCUT 119

22/ 529 22 陳宏達 NTUPE 115

-Bye-

6/ 648 6 林元昕 NSYU

7/ 637 7 羅偉軒 MCUT

-Bye-

23/ 495 23 顏宏翰 THU 112

10/ 626 10 吳承愷 NSYU 122

15/ 599 15 倪震曄 MCUT 128

18/ 579 18 楊博凱 NTU 117

-Bye-

2/ 665 2 尤澤雄 NTUPE

林希有  (SCU)

123

陳德順  (NTU)

129

吳國勳  (NTUPE)

138

潘岳彤  (NTU)

135

黃韋傑  (NTUPE)

138

李靖詮  (MCUT)

121

黃宇豪  (NSYU)

139

湯傑麟  (NCTU)

126

陳韋名  (NSYU)

135

蔡統領  (SCU)

127

吳定謙  (MCUT)

130

林元昕  (NSYU)

136

羅偉軒  (MCUT)

137

吳承愷  (NSYU)

129

倪震曄  (MCUT)

133

尤澤雄  (NTUPE)

134

陳德順  (NTU)

124

吳國勳  (NTUPE)

129

黃韋傑  (NTUPE)

134

黃宇豪  (NSYU)

131

陳韋名  (NSYU)

137 T.9

林元昕  (NSYU)

137 T.8

羅偉軒  (MCUT)

140

尤澤雄  (NTUPE)

138
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國立中正大學

26 Apr - 1 May 2019

108年全國大專校院運動會

複合弓一般男子組

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 羅偉軒 MCUT 明志科技大學 637 /  7 -Bye- 137 140 141 139
2 吳國勳 NTUPE 國立臺灣體育運動大學 632 /  9 134 138 129 137 130
3 黃韋傑 NTUPE 國立臺灣體育運動大學 649 /  5 -Bye- 138 134 136 137
4 陳韋名 NSYU 國立中山大學 662 /  3 -Bye- 135 137 138 136
5 尤澤雄 NTUPE 國立臺灣體育運動大學 665 /  2 -Bye- 134 138
6 林元昕 NSYU 國立中山大學 648 /  6 -Bye- 136 137
7 黃宇豪 NSYU 國立中山大學 609 / 13 125 139 131
8 陳德順 NTU 國立臺灣大學 590 / 16 125 129 124
9 倪震曄 MCUT 明志科技大學 599 / 15 128 133
9 吳定謙 MCUT 明志科技大學 620 / 11 119 130
9 吳承愷 NSYU 國立中山大學 626 / 10 122 129
9 李靖詮 MCUT 明志科技大學 609 / 12 119 121
9 林希有 SCU 實踐大學 666 /  1 -Bye- 123
9 湯傑麟 NCTU 國立交通大學 654 /  4 -Bye- 126
9 潘岳彤 NTU 國立臺灣大學 634 /  8 131 135
9 蔡統領 SCU 實踐大學 579 / 19 131 127
17 張翊群 NTU 國立臺灣大學 547 / 21 117
17 林安懷 SCU 實踐大學 564 / 20 114
17 林詡哲 AAROC 陸軍專科學校 465 / 24 97
17 楊博凱 NTU 國立臺灣大學 579 / 18 117
17 蕭詠鍵 NCTU 國立交通大學 590 / 17 115
17 蘇煒傑 NCTU 國立交通大學 604 / 14 107
17 陳俞嘉 THIT 慈惠醫護管理專科學校 462 / 25 99
17 陳宏達 NTUPE 國立臺灣體育運動大學 529 / 22 115
17 顏宏翰 THU 東海大學 495 / 23 112
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